poolplayers.jp

Fall 2018

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 069 - 069

Division 069 - Edogawa - Chiba West

Black Tier

Name
Hiroshi Kitamoto

Ryotaro Koga

Akihiro Nakayama

Satoshi Yasui
Kikuo Okano
Yayoi Sato
Hiroaki Tachibana

Takayuki Ichikawa

Masayoshi Uematsu

White Tier

Name
Yusuke Nakao

Yoshihiro Iwaki
Toshiki Yagi
Hiroyuki Satou

Toshikazu Sato

Tetsuya Shimotani

Taiki Tasaki
Tadashi Abe
Hidetoshi Shizuya
Yusuke Kokubu
Yuta lkeda

Yuta Sakai

Saaya Tasaki
Shota Ogihara

Green Tier

Name
Yoshiyuki Sasaki

Takayuki Tomihara

Jun Matsuda
Kazuma Douzono
Mizuki Higa
Hiroshi Takahashi
Tomoko Tsubaki
Miyuki Mukae
Mai Suzuki
Hiroshi Hamana
Saki Mariko

Member #
07110

06452
07111
05849
06280
05607
09130
06211
02457

Member #
00723

08613
04783
09311
06205
06187
09306
05663
03655
06850
07108
06202
08612
09309

Member #
10276

10218
09718
10293
09307
10144
08614
09308
10292
10084
06844

Team
ChoochooTRain

EDO LOVE
CTR AB-Style
ChoochooTRain
STERLING
CTR AB-Style
ChoochooTRain
STERLING
EDO LOVE

Team
EDO LOVE

EDO LOVE
STERLING
CTR AB-Style
No.B31

CTR AB-Style
CTR AB-Style
No.B31
No.B31
STERLING
ChoochooTRain
EDO LOVE
No.B31

CTR AB-Style

Team
STERLING

ChoochooTRain
ChoochooTRain
No.B31

CTR AB-Style
STERLING
ChoochooTRain
CTR AB-Style
STERLING
No.B31
ChoochooTRain
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Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 069 - 069

Fall 2018

Asei Soma
Tetsuji Tsuchida
Kazushige Suzuki
Katsunari Kizawa
Mei Yoshii

10072
10214
10291
08191
10085

EDO LOVE
EDO LOVE
STERLING
EDO LOVE
No.B31
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